
J.I.H.F

No. # G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No. Min

29 1 24 77 13 EQ 24 2
39 2 86 47 88 EQ

1 3 9 44 - EQ

23 4 13 6 77 EQ

47 5 24 13 40 EQ

9 6 77 24 40 +1

44

4
37

40

6
24

10

19

18

77

86

91

16

13

88

-

No. # G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No. Min

23 1 18 - - EQ 95 2

- 2 61 - - -1 17 2
76 T11 2
44

2
18

33

22

61

28

95

52

48

32

11

17

-

-

-

-

-
-

Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes

松村　勇作
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JAPAN ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Place:

:

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET

33:09

11:57

41:22

SoG

ヴァンガーズ

ＤｙＤｏドリンコアイスアリーナ

Pos

GK

清水　映輔

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A)

:

:

:

::

:

::

Offence

::

42:58

Goals

:

06:42

Time

20:03

Time

:

43:40

29:56

:

TRIP
42:12

:

:

:

-

:

:

:

:

:

:

倉内　紘爾

布澤　隼人
小松　賢司

野口　真
田川　聖

(C)

佐野　貢一
笠原　勇輝

DF

ELBOW

小林　悟史
工藤　進

:

Date:

EndStart

02:22

平成26年7月24日(木)

Goals

Start:

Penalties

00:22

Time

S12-Spectators:22:15 Game No.:Event:

小松　崇弥

Visiting Team (B)

Home Team (A)

平成26年度東京都社会人選手権大会（前期）平成26年度東京都社会人選手権大会（前期）平成26年度東京都社会人選手権大会（前期）平成26年度東京都社会人選手権大会（前期）

Y-N

龍ノ口　弘陽

DF

田名部　敬太

関　隆宏
GK

GK

(A)

立元　長

野中  真太

益山　淳史

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A)

福田　寛人

米沢　孝弘

金谷　洋二郎
相沢　駿

　　　　-
中村　尚

　　　　-

FW

Pos

DF

池端　良将

三原　陽介

　　　　-

PPGF A:B

-

(C)

矢萩　寛和

宮久保　海

蒲谷　崇史

Head Coaches and Off-Ice Officials

-:-

0:1

-:-

11:9

PIM A:B

葛西　準基

0:0
3 0:2

釜田　孝志

　　　　-

川田　雄大
石川　博規

山下　真一朗

Julien Tripette
今井　貴博

0:22:12

3:1

GWS

6:2TOTAL

Head Coach B:

Head Coach A:

-:-

SOG A:B

16:8

本澤　麻衣

22:9

-:-
-:-

0:0

伊藤　勇大
:野崎　佑太Goal Judge:

Linesman:
Game Officials

Referee:
ﾏｯﾄ ｺﾞｰﾙﾄﾞｽﾐｽ杉原　義雄

佐藤　仁美

Pnalty Timekeeper:

Notes

Announcer:

Timekeeper:

平井　ちぐさ

see reverse sideν No

堀江　政生  Scorekeeper:    三和　香

Yes

Penalty Bench Attendant: 田村　和成
:Sign. Referee:Penalty Bench Attendant: 松浦　圭


